CB1N4520en
2019-10-16 Smart Infrastructure
s 4520
ACVATIXTM
Electromotoric actuators SQL321B..
SQL361B..
SQL351B..
For VKF42.. butterfly valves

Type summary
Product No. Stock No. Operating
Voltage
Positioning Signal Position Feedback
Signal
Position-
ing Time
for 90° at
50 Hz [s]
Nominal
Torque
[Nm]
Flange
Connection
EN ISO 5211
SQL321B25 S55164-A100 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 11 25 F07
SQL361B25 S55164-A113 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA
DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA
Dual auxiliary switch 11 25 F07
SQL351B25 S55164-A114 AC 220 V 4…20 mA
4…20 mA
Dual auxiliary switch 11 25 F07
SQL321B50 S55164-A101 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 22 50 F07
SQL361B50 S55164-A102 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA
DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA
Dual auxiliary switch 22 50 F07
SQL351B50 S55164-A115 AC 220 V 4…20 mA
4…20 mA
Dual auxiliary switch 22 50 F07
SQL321B150 S55164-A103 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 39 150 F07
SQL361B150 S55164-A104 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA 39 150 F07
SQL351B150 S55164-A116 AC 220 V 4…20 mA 4…20 mA 39 150 F07
SQL321B270 S55164-A105 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 39 270 F10
SQL361B270 S55164-A106 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA 39 270 F10
SQL351B270 S55164-A117 AC 220 V 4…20 mA 4…20 mA 39 270 F10
SQL321B570 S55164-A107 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 47 570 F12/F10
SQL361B570 S55164-A108 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA 47 570 F12/F10
SQL351B570 S55164-A118 AC 220 V 4…20 mA 4…20 mA 47 570 F12/F10
SQL321B1400 S55164-A109 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 47 1400 F14
SQL361B1400 S55164-A110 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA 47 1400 F14
SQL351B1400 S55164-A119 AC 220 V 4…20 mA 4…20 mA 47 1400 F14
SQL321B2650 S55164-A111 AC 220 V 2-position (SPDT) Dual auxiliary switch 105 2650 F16
SQL361B2650 S55164-A112 AC 220 V DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA DC 0…10 V, 4…20 mA 105 2650 F16
SQL351B2650 S55164-A120 AC 220 V 4…20 mA 4…20 mA 105 2650 F16
Ordering
The actuator, butterfly valve and any accessories must be ordered separately.
When ordering, specify the quantity, product name and product number.
Product No. Stock No. Description Quantity